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Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

Fwd: PURCHASE ORDER NO po/22/w9161

1 message

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> Fri, Apr 22, 2022 at 11:06 AM
To: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Trish Breed WL <trish@weldlogic.co.uk>

Date: Fri, 22 Apr 2022 at 11:05

Subject: RE: PURCHASE ORDER NO po/22/w9161

To: steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk <steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk>


Hi Steve

Yes that’s fine

Thank u

Trish

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Steve Hardaker

Sent: 22 April 2022 10:47

To: Trish Breed WL <trish@weldlogic.co.uk>

Subject: Re: PURCHASE ORDER NO po/22/w9161

 

Good Morning Trish,

 

There has been a price increase since you last ordered these in 2019, the current price is £30.10+VAT each plus
£6.00+VAT carriage.

 

Are you happy to proceed at this price?

Regards,

Steve

Steve Hardaker

Technical Support Manager 

Viamed Ltd.

Please note:  Viamed is enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and I am now
working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will
be answered remotely, but please continue to use email where possible.

Website: www.viamed.co.uk

email: steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582


Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd 

Facebook: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

Company registered in England, No. 1291765.
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E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.


If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

------------------

 

 

 

On Fri, 22 Apr 2022 at 10:00, Trish Breed WL <trish@weldlogic.co.uk> wrote:

Morning Steve

 

Can I please place an order for the following:-

3 off 0110132 R-22AV Oxygen Sensor (OM-5) @ £25.75 each plus VAT

 

Thank you and regards

Trish Breed

Weldlogic Europe Ltd

http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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